Championnat de France de Simple 2025-26 Essey-lés-Nancy French Carrom Federation
10-19-2025 hosted by Carrom54 (Essey-lés-Nancy)

TP Essey-les-Nancy saison 2025-26 Simple

Final ranking

Result of the final for the 1st/2nd place

Fernandes Francisco vs. Palande Vinay

19/20
# Player Pts  Bch Net Prz
1 Palande Vinay 10 66 32 1000
2 Fernandes Francisco 13 63 98 900
3 Keram Lucas 10 63 20 800
4 Venou Mouraly viepinte 10 61 57 750
5 Wannuka Fernando Anjula rcapans 10 60 59 700
6 Rajadurai Alfred v 10 58 45 650
7 Thavarajasingam Nisanthan 10 55 57 600
8 Oak Chinmay 10 52 73 550
9 Lusardi Frédéric 9 59 37 500

10 Dufour Florian 8 66 22 450

11 Warnakulasuriya Antoine 8 59 15 400

12 Pidial Yoann tench carrom Federation 8 55 28 375

13 Toubert Rémy cca s 8 53 68 350

14 Kugathas Selvarasha 8 52 47 325

15 Pantzos Athena 8 52 23 300

16 Tworek Frédéric 8 48 62 275

17 Labe Jean-Claude 8 46 1 250

18 Suleman Nathoo Malik cci weun 8 44 -22 225

19 Hettiyakandage Gladwin rca e 6 57 25 200

20 Bascarane Dinesh 6 52 22 175

21 Pidial Steven ccimeun 6 50 -33 150

22 Cimetiere LOiC rcaparis 6 46 -21 140

23 Bocciarelli Emmanuel rca s 6 44 -5 130

24 Sivasubramaniam Aswin e earis 6 44 -15 120

25 Muthuraj Chiddharth eca 6 42 9 110

26 Pidial Stéphanie 6 42 -49 100

27 Pidial Laetitia ccrimeun 6 38 -1 90

28 Berthélémy Thierry cciweun 6 38 -35 80

Final ranking
SolL version 5.16 01-01-2026 03:12 PM
Page 1 of 2


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/a9a93ef6a92711f089d5901b0edac7fa

Championnat de France de Simple 2025-26

TP Essey-lés-Nancy saison 2025-26 Simple

French Carrom Federation
hosted by Carrom54 (Essey-lés-Nancy)

29

30

-30

70

30

28

-8

60

31

49

91

50

32

46

-83

40

33

38

-72

35

34

42

-68

30

35

NN PP O O

34

-92

25

10-19-2025
Bourigault Sandrine
Dubus Roland
Palande Vishwam rca paris)
Sinha Rahul
Soreau Nicolas c (Melun)
Maliverney Titouan
Dufour Natanaél
Final ranking

SolL version 5.16

Page 2 of 2

01-01-2026 03:12 PM



