

TP Essey-lès-Nancy saison 2025-26 Simple

Final ranking



Result of the final for the 1st/2nd place

Fernandes Francisco vs. Palande Vinay

19/20

#	Player	Pts	Bch	Net	Prz
1	Palande Vinay	10	66	32	1000
2	Fernandes Francisco	13	63	98	900
3	Keram Lucas	10	63	20	800
4	Venou Mouraly <small>Villepinte</small>	10	61	57	750
5	Wannuka Fernando Anjula <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	10	60	59	700
6	Rajadurai Alfred <small>N/A</small>	10	58	45	650
7	Thavarajasingam Nisanthan	10	55	57	600
8	Oak Chinmay	10	52	73	550
9	Lusardi Frédéric	9	59	37	500
10	Dufour Florian	8	66	22	450
11	Warnakulasuriya Antoine	8	59	15	400
12	Pidial Yoann <small>French Carrom Federation</small>	8	55	28	375
13	Toubert Rémy <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	8	53	68	350
14	Kugathas Selvarasha	8	52	47	325
15	Pantzios Athena	8	52	23	300
16	Tworek Frédéric	8	48	62	275
17	Labe Jean-Claude	8	46	1	250
18	Suleman Nathoo Malik <small>CCFI (Melun)</small>	8	44	-22	225
19	Hettiyakandage Gladwin <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	6	57	25	200
20	Bascarane Dinesh	6	52	22	175
21	Pidial Steven <small>CCFI (Melun)</small>	6	50	-33	150
22	Cimetière Loïc <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	6	46	-21	140
23	Bocciarelli Emmanuel <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	6	44	-5	130
24	Sivasubramaniam Aswin <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	6	44	-15	120
25	Muthuraj Chiddharth <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	6	42	9	110
26	Pidial Stéphanie	6	42	-49	100
27	Pidial Laetitia <small>CCFI (Melun)</small>	6	38	-1	90
28	Berthélémy Thierry <small>CCFI (Melun)</small>	6	38	-35	80

29	Bourigault Sandrine	6	30	-30	70
30	Dubus Roland	6	28	-8	60
31	Palande Vishwam <small>PCA (Paris)</small>	4	49	-91	50
32	Sinha Rahul	4	46	-83	40
33	Soreau Nicolas <small>CCFI (Melun)</small>	4	38	-72	35
34	Maliverney Titouan	2	42	-68	30
35	Dufour Natanaël	2	34	-92	25